// / Y ) )

GAM-GAF - CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ELITE

MOUILLERON-LE-CAPTIF - Du 05/06/2021 au 06/06/2021
QUALIF C3 GAM SAUT

1
Q™
2
Q ™
3
Q™
4
Q ™
5

2001

BARDOU Victor
LA SOTTEVILLAISE
SOTTEVILLE-LES-
ROUEN

CARMONA Hugo
OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES
JUAN LES PINS
GYMNASTIQUE
JUAN LES PINS

COGAT Adam
GYM AGRES VELIZY
VELIZY

DIEZ Nicolas
CONVENTION
GYMNIQUE DE LYON
LYON

FAZARI Enzo
OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES
JUAN LES PINS
GYMNASTIQUE
JUAN LES PINS

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

Difficulté

5.2
4.4

Difficulté

4.8
4.0

Difficulté

4.8
4.0

Difficulté

5.2
4.0

Difficulté

5.2
4.0

Exécution

9.050

9.050

Exécution

9.100

9.450

Exécution

9.300

9.100

Exécution

8.650

9.000

Exécution

8.150

9.200

Pénalité

0.0
0.1

Pénalité

0.0
0.0

Pénalité

0.0
0.0

Pénalité

0.1
0.1

Pénalité

0.0
0.0

Score

13.800
14.250

13.350

Score

13.675
13.900

13.450

Score

13.600
14.100

13.100

Score

13.325
13.750

12.900

Score

13.275
13.350

13.200

13.800

13.675

13.600

13.325

13.275



R1

1997

2005

DEGOUY Paul
NOISY LE GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE
NOISY-LE-GRAND

AYMES Lorenzo
ETOILE DE MONACO
MONACO

Y

P1
P2

P1
P2

Difficulté

5.2

4.0

Difficulté

4.8

2.8

Exécution

7.900

9.350

Exécution

7.650

8.400

Pénalité

0.0
0.0

Pénalité

0.3
0.0

Score

13.225
13.100

13.350

Score

11.675
12.150

11.200

13.225

11.675



