

## GAM-GAF - CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ÉLITE

MOUILLERON-LE-CAPTIF - Du 05/06/2021 au 06/06/2021 QUALIF C3 GAM SAUT

1	BARDOU Victor			Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score		
Q	2003	LA SOTTEVILLAISE SOTTEVILLE-LES- ROUEN	•	P1	5.2	9.050	0.0	<b>13.800</b> 14.250	13.800
•		NOCH	æ	P2	4.4	9.050	0.1	13.350	
2					Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score	
		CARMONA Hugo OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES			Difficulte	Execution	renante	13.675	
Q	2004	JUAN LES PINS GYMNASTIQUE	1	P1	4.8	9.100	0.0	13.900	13.675
4		JUAN LES PINS	Æ	P2	4.0	9.450	0.0	13.450	
•									
3					Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score	
_	2003	COGAT Adam GYM AGRES VELIZY		D4	4.0	0.000	0.0	13.600	13.600
Q		VELIZY		P1	4.8	9.300	0.0	14.100	10.000
			0.5	P2	4.0	9.100	0.0	13.100	
4									
4		DIEZ Nicolas			Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score	
	2004	CONVENTION		54		0.450		13.325	13.325
Q		GYMNIQUE DE LYON LYON		P1	5.2	8.650	0.1	13.750	10.020
			0.5	P2	4.0	9.000	0.1	12.900	
_									
5		FAZARI Enzo			Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score	
	2001	OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES						13.275	13.275
Q	2001	JUAN LES PINS GYMNASTIQUE	1	P1	5.2	8.150	0.0	13.350	13.2/3
•		JUAN LES PINS		P2	4.0	9.200	0.0	13.200	

6	DEGOUY Paul			Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score	
<b>Q</b> 1	1997 NOISY LE GRAND GYMNASTIQUE NOISY-LE-GRAND		P1 5.2 P2 4.0	7.900 9.350	0.0 0.0	<b>13.225</b> 13.100 13.350	13.225	
7				Difficulté	Exécution	Pénalité	Score	
<b>R1</b> 2	AYMES Lorenzo 2005 ETOILE DE MONACO MONACO	*	P1 P2	4.8 2.8	7.650 8.400	0.3 0.0	<b>11.675</b> 12.150 11.200	11.675